Vattenfal |
Mynamaen Urheilukeskus

17.6.2014
TULOKSET
P9 1000 m
1. Oliver Rosengvist MaskKa 3.48,49
2. Matti Kylanpaa Mynami 3.51,18
3. Onni Kuusisto TaivTa 4.20,48
4. Eetu Lehtonen VehmKi 4.21,56
5. Eetu Salmi YlanKi 421,75
6. Julius Lukkala LaitJy 4.26,36
7. Matias Fagerstrom VehmKi 4.32,14
8. Jaakko Westerlund LaitJy 4.34,36
9. Elias Hyytia LaitJy 4.47,43
P9 Korkeus
1. Arttu Makinen MaskKa 093
078 083 088 093 098
O O O XXO XXX
2. Saku Jarvinen UudKK 088
073 078 083 088 093
O O O XO XXX
3. Kasper Antola Laitdy 083
073 078 083 088
O O XO XXX
P9 Kuula
1. Nooa Marttila MaskKa 6,93
- 6,76 6,69 6,93
2. Samuel Salminen Mynaml 6,76
6,41 598 6,30 6,76
3. Teemu Pahikkala MietMP 5,64
452 4,76 5,05 5,64
4. Miro Ojalehto KalVa 5,56
556 556 4,71 -
5. Roope Mékinen MaskKa 4,99
499 4,23 493 4,92
6. Tuukka Toivonen YlanKi 4,76
460 4,76 4,71 4,66
7. Aaro Paivarinta TaivTa 471
471 454 430 -
8. Jaakko Laine TaivTa 4,50
4,08 4,45 4,50 4,49
9. Mikael Vaittinen YlanKi 4,24
424 3,17 3,94 4,20
10. Konsta Puottula MaskKa 4,19
4,13 4,19 3,60 3,86
11. Benjamin Vuoristo VehmKi 4,16
4,16 3,89 3,77 3,61
12. Julius Anttila TaivTa 4,05
3,87 3,63 4,05 3,91

P94 x50m



1. MaskKa
Arttu Makinen
Nooa Marttila
Oliver Rosenqvist
Konsta Puottula

2. Taivassalon Tahti
Jaakko Laine
Julius Anttila
Aaro Paivarinta
Onni Kuusisto

3. VehmKi
Benjamin Vuoristo
Konsta Kivimaki
Matias Fagerstréom
Eetu Lehtonen

4. Laitilan Jyske
Kasper Antola
Elias Hyytia
Julius Lukkala
Jaakko Westerlund

5. YlanKi
Eetu Salmi
Tuukka Toivonen
Santeri Pettinen
Mikael Vaittinen

P11 60 m
Tuuli: NWND

. Taneli Karvonen

. Samuli Ranta

. Jermu Vihmakoski

. Jesse Virtanen

. Viljami Kaskinen

. Kristian Karnila

. Vain6 Vaha-Kouvola
. Elias Kangasniemi

. Konsta Reunanen
10. Joona Rasi

O~N~NOOOTD,WN P

P11 1000 m

. Niklas Antola

. Aamos Nikula

. Rasmus Haavisto
Daniel Vuoristo

. Ville Vainio

. Arttu Hyvarinen

. Eetu Puotunen

. Niklas Karnila

ONOUTAWN R

P11 Pituus

35,14

40,05

40,63

41,19

41,57

Mynami
LaitJy
UudKK
LaitJy
VehmKi
Mynaml
VehmKi
KalvVa
YlanKi
MaskKa

LaitJy
UudKK
MaskKa
VehmKi
LaitJy
KalvVa
MietMP
Mynami

9,10
9,44
9,64
10,03
10,15
10,21
10,51
10,51
10,52
10,54

3.40,38

3.41,31
3.44,03
3.44,04

3.50,31
3.51,23

3.52,40

4.02,39



1. Tommi Lehtonen
4,08 4,09 4,01 3,87

2. Aatu Peltola
3,86 3,86 4,02 4,05

3. Kalle Kinnunen
3,62 3,79 3,83 3,77

4. Akseli Hyytia
3,43 3,82 3,59 3,64

5. Eemil Isolauri
3,70 3,563 3,66 3,63

6. Lauri Saarinen
3,19 3,26 3,32 3,19

7. Lari Lahtinen
286 259 - -
P11 Kiekko

1. Miika Lahtonen

- 24,92 24,43 26,06

2. Luka Marttila
21,36
3. Otto Hiivola

18,09 18,03 - -

4. Luka Pietila

15,42 15,50 13,97 16,64

5. Justus Lukkala
15,58 16,62
6. Mio Hyvonen

- 14,93 14,07 -

7. Roni Niemi

- -12,61 10,86

P114x50m

1. VehmKi
Eemil Isolauri
Véain6 Vaha-Kouvola
Luka Pietila
Daniel Vuoristo

2. Mynamaen Isku
Taneli Karvonen
Miika Lahtonen
Niklas Karnila
Niko Helala

3. Laitilan Jyske
Akseli Hyytia
Niklas Antola

- 23,77 24,74

- 16,56

UudKK

YlanKi

MaskKa

Laitdy

VehmKi

KalVa

TaivTa

Mynaml

MaskKa

KalVa

VehmKi

Laitdy
UudKK

MietMP

32,62

32,74

32,78

4,09

4,05

3,83

3,82

3,70

3,32

2,86

26,06
24,74
18,09
16,64
16,62
14,93

12,61



Justus Lukkala
Samuli Ranta

4. UudKK
Jermu Vihmakoski
Mio Hyvonen
Aamos Nikula
Tommi Lehtonen

5. Kalva
Otto Hiivola
Elias Kangasniemi
Lauri Saarinen
Arttu Hyvarinen

6. MaskKa
Kalle Kinnunen
Rasmus Haavisto
Luka Marttila
Joona Rasi

P1360m
Tuuli: +1,3

. Vaino Laivo

. Tomi Niemela

. Santeri Heinonen
. llmari Vuorela

. Ville Tuomi

. Teemu Pihlaja

. Onni Wuoti

~NOoO O WNE

P13 1000 m

. Lauri Joukas

. Samuli Leino

. Joonas Vainio

. Veeti Nurmi

. Eetu Kangasniemi
. Wilho Makela

. Erno Haapanala

NoO o~ WNE

P13 Korkeus

1. Aleksi Leivo

119 124 129 134 137

O O O OXXX
2. Lauri Lahtinen
109 114 119 124
O O O XXX
3. Elias Tuomisto
109 114 119 124
O O XO XXX
4. Juuso Helala
104 109 114 119
O O O XXX
4. Martin Maenpaa
104 109 114 119

34,06

34,86

36,56

KalvVa
MaskKa
LaitJy
LaitJy
TaivTa
VehmKi
YlanKi

YlanKi
MaskKa
LaitJy
UudKK
KalVa
VehmKi
VehmKi

MaskKa

TaivTa

YlanKi

Mynaml

LaitJy

8,75
9,21
9,47
9,62
9,75
9,98
10,92

3.29,76
3.34,48
3.37,75
3.39,67
3.40,42
3.52,82
4.13,21

134

119

119

114

114



O O O XXX
6. Artturi Niemi
099 104 109
O O XXX

P13 Keihas
1. Roni Samsten

50,25 40,53 43,02
2. Heikki Aijala

39,81 40,69 39,65 40,83

3. Setti Pirkola
33,29 33,99 -
4. Juuso Lukkala
32,87 33,22
5. Niklas Aaltonen

26,09 22,20 20,82 22,80

6. Olli Glorioso

19,70 18,83 18,70 17,37

P13 4 x 100 m

1. Laitilan Jyske
Juuso Lukkala
lImari Vuorela
Joonas Vainio
Santeri Heinonen

2. VehmKi
Wilho Mékela
Erno Haapanala
Teemu Pihlaja
Setti Pirkola

3. MaskKa
Tomi Niemela
Aleksi Leivo
Roni Samsten
Samuli Leino

4. YlanKi
Onni Wuoti
Niklas Aaltonen
Elias Tuomisto
Lauri Joukas

P15 100 m
Tuuli: +0,2

1. Oskari Huukkala
2. Arttu Raittinen
3. Tommi Tauriainen

P15 2000 m

1. Waltteri Heinonen
2. Eemeli Karppi

- 31,06

MietMP

MaskKa

NousSu

VehmKi

Laitdy
YlanKi

MaskKa

1.01,49

1.03,66

1.04,92

1.05,10

VehmKi
LaitJy
MietMP

LaitJy
VehmKi

104

50,25
40,83
33,99
33,22

26,09

19,70

12,06
12,89
13,20

7.23,44
7.34,15



P15 Seivas

1. Niklas Virtanen
240 260 270 280 290
O XXO O 0O XXX
2. Riku Arvela
180 190 200 210 220
O O 0O XXO XXX
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Verner Perkkola
290 310 030
X-- XO XXX

P15 Kuula

1. Verner Perkkola

10,95 11,33 11,97 11,82

2. Rene Ahonen

11,71 10,76 10,81 -

3. Urho Piittisjarvi

10,59 10,27 9,19 10,10

4. Juhana Virtanen
780 - 7,61 8,05
5. Vaino Paivarinta
6,29 6,03 6,40 6,46
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Niklas Virtanen
9,93 10,07 10,01 -

P154 x 100 m

1. Laitilan Jyske
Niklas Virtanen
Arttu Raittinen
Waltteri Heinonen
Verner Perkkola

2. Mietoisten Maununpojat
Urho Piittisjarvi
Erik Raimoranta
Aleksi Marttila
Tommi Tauriainen

3. VehmKi
Juhana Virtanen
Riku Arvela
Eemeli Karppi
Oskari Huukkala

M17 200 m
Tuuli; +0,2

1. Aaron Ali-Marttila
2. Lauri Kaski
3. Juho Haapanala

LaitJy

VehmKi

Laitdy

LaitJy

MaskKa
MietMP

VehmKi

YlanKi

LaitJy

52,10

54,57

58,24

YlankKi
LaitJy

VehmKi

280

210

310

11,97
11,71
10,59
8,05

6,46

10,07

26,39

27,61

32,73



M17 Kolmiloikka

1. Frans Tahtinen LaitJy
9,19 X X 9,07
+1,9 +1,9 +2,7 +0,9
Viachaslau Balitski Laitdy
M17 Kuula
1. Jere Taskinen VehmKi
10,89 10,92 10,85 -
2. Oskari Rekola Mynaml
10,37 10,27 9,73 10,23
3. Niclas Kivit LaitJy
8,07 7,20 6,26 -
4. Jalmari Paivarinta YlanKi
6,26 - - -
T9 1000 m
1. Linda Ell& KalvVa
2. Annika Laulumaa LaitJy
3. Linnea Toivonen MaskKa
4. Verna Vuorela LaitJy
5. Emilia Ell& Kalva
6. Aino Saarinen Kalva
7. Annina Hyvarinen KalvVa
8. Milla Kavander YlanKi
9. Lumia Sundgren Laitdy
10. Vanessa Laulumaa LaitJy
11. Aada Vuoriaho LaitJy
12. Ella Rantanen LaitJy
13. Lilia Leppilampi VehmKi
14. Ellen Lahtivuo VehmKi
T9 Korkeus
1. Aino Kyréla MaskKa

073 078 083 088 093 098 101 104 107 110
0 O O O O O XO XXO XXO XXX

2. Lotta Metsérinta Laitdy
078 083 088 093 098 101 104 107
O O XO O O XO 0O XXX
3. Lotta Uotila YlanKi
073 078 083 088 093
O O O XO XX-
4. Nita Pietila
073 078 083 088
O O O XXX
5. Jade Helala
073 078 083 088
O 0O XXO XXX
6. Oona Kaskinen
073 078 083 088
O XO XXO XXX

VehmKi

Mynaml

VehmKi

9,19 +1,9

DNS

10,92

10,37

8,07

6,26

4.03,48

4.05,50
4.13,69

419,14
4.23,12

4.23,87
4.28,73

4.30,63

4.35,98
4.36,97
4.40,06

4.55,33

5.12,04
5.19,76

107

104

088

083

083

083



T9 Kuula

1. Selma Pirkola

6,91 6,75 6,59 6,49
2. Jemina Karlund

5,85 5,69 5,67 5,63
3. Pinja Toivonen

434 459 -
4. Viivi Virtanen

477 4,77 4,64
5. Fanny Lahdenpera

4,43 4,65 4,54
6. Anniina Sankari

3,91 4,06 4,58
7. Emma Adarinen

3,94 3,42 3,35
8. Elviira Tarvainen

2,86 3,63 3,27
9. Pihla Lerkki

3,04 2,83 3,61
10. Alma Kainulainen

3,09 3,11 3,22
11. Venla Satola

- 2,66 2,09 2,31

12. Marju Orava

2,40 2,45 2,33 2,25
13. Armida Suomi

236 - -

5,09
5,07
4,82
4,75
3,61
3,63
3,10

3,10

2,15
T94 x50m

1. Laitilan Jyske
Lotta Metséarinta
Pinja Toivonen
Annika Laulumaa
Verna Vuorela

2. Laitilan Jyske 2
Melissa Palmroth
Ella Rantanen
Viivi Virtanen
Aada Vuoriaho

3. MaskKa
Alisa Salomaéki
Linnea Toivonen
Aino Kyrola
Elviira Tarvainen

4. KalvVa
Emilia Ella
Linda Ella
Aino Saarinen
Annina Hyvérinen

5. VehmKi
Ellen Lahtivuo
Nita Pietila
Oona Kaskinen
Selma Pirkola

VehmKi
KalVa
LaitJy
LaitJy
TaivTa
YlanKi
TaivTa
MaskKa
TaivTa
YlanKi
Y1anKi
YlanKi

VehmKi

33,89

36,72

37,15

38,13

38,81

6,91
5,85
5,09
5,07
4,82
4,75
3,94
3,63
3,61
3,22
2,66
2,45

2,36



6. YlanKi
Milla Kavander
Alma Kainulainen
Anniina Sankari
Lotta Uotila

7. Taivassalon Tahti
Pihla Lerkki
Fanny Lahdenpera
Emma Aérinen
Essi Aarinen

T1160m
Tuuli: NWND

. Silja Koukonen

. lida Rosengvist
. Nea Heinonen

. Jenina Luotonen
. Olivia Tuononen
. Emilia Uotila

. Suvi Pettinen
Olivia Tuononen

No o~ WNE

T11 1000 m

1. Miia Helin

2. Laura Kavander
3. Linnea Ella

4. Olivia Toivonen
5. lina Makinen

T11 Pituus

1. Vilma Reunanen
3,89 3,88 3,73 3,90

2. Carolina Gronroos
3,74 3,55 3,58 3,53

3. Vilma Puottula
3,64 320 X 3,70

4. Ronja Niemi
3,22 2,88 3,33 3,12

5. Melisa Ahola
2,84 3,01 3,14 3,10

6. Venla Hyvarinen
X 2,83 2,99 2,86

7. Katariina Taimen
2,35 2,59 2,64 254

T11 Kiekko

38,89
39,86
MietMP 9,07
MaskKa 9,46
Mynaml 9,60
LaitJy 10,19
TaivTa 11,06
YlanKi 11,55
YlanKi 12,58
TaivTa DNS
Laitdy 3.44,43
YlanKi 3.59,49
KalVa 4.07,64
MaskKa 4.13,31
VehmKi 4.46,42
YlanKi 3,90
LaitJy 3,74
MaskKa 3,70
MietMP 3,33
MietMP 3,14
TaivTa 2,99
YlanKi 2,64



1. Viivi M&kinen MaskKa 17,41
- - 17,41 13,66
2. Milla Salmi YlanKi 12,34
12,34 - 11,69 10,45
3. Alina Niemi MietMP 11,12
- 9,35 9,93 11,12
4. llsa Leino Laitdy 9,70
- - 970 -
T114x50m
1. Laitilan Jyske 32,34
Carolina Gronroos
Jenina Luotonen
Miia Helin
llsa Leino
2. MaskKa 33,26
lida Rosenqvist
Viivi Makinen
Olivia Toivonen
Vilma Puottula
3. Mietoisten Maununpojat 33,60
Silja Koukonen
Alina Niemi
Melisa Ahola
Ronja Niemi
4. YlanKi 35,22
Katariina Taimen
Laura Kavander
Milla Salmi
Vilma Reunanen
T1360m
1. Elisa Tasanen MaskKa 8,76
2. Elsa Helasmo MietMP 8,79
3. Adeliina Nikula UudKK 9,09
4. Viktoria Harikkala LaitJy 9,33
5. Martta Tenhunen YlanKi 9,47
6. Ellen Blomqvist UudKK 9,75
7. liris Kuusjarvi UudKK 9,81
8. Mimosa Kylanpaa Mynaml 9,98
9. Emmi Paivéarinta TaivTa 10,03
10. Sofia Hakala YlanKi 10,51
Era 1l Tuuli: +1,3
1. Elisa Tasanen MaskKa 8,76
2. Elsa Helasmo MietMP 8,79
3. Adeliina Nikula UudKK 9,09
4. liris Kuusjarvi UudKK 9,81
5. Sofia Hakala YlanKi 10,51
Era 2 Tuuli: +0,3
1. Viktoria Harikkala LaitJy 9,33



2. Martta Tenhunen
3. Ellen Blomqyvist
4. Mimosa Kylanpaa
5. Emmi Paivéarinta

T13 1000 m

1. Linnea Maikola
2. Alice Sundgren
3. Saara Kavander
4. Loviisa Seppala
5. Tuulia Turunen

T13 Korkeus

1. Meri Maenpaa
119124 129 134 137
O O XXO XO XXX
2. Vilma Virtanen
104 109 114 119 124
O O O OXXX
3. Saaga Jarvinen
104 109 114 119 124
O O XO XO XXX
4, Saara Maki-Arvela
099 104 109 114 119
O O XO XXO XXX
5. Nelli Aaltonen
099 104
O XXX
Reetta Topi

T13 Keihas

1. Jenna Westerlund
21,25 32,04
2. Laura Piiroinen
18,66 - 20,38 22,55
3. Katariina Heinila
20,67 22,35
4. Hanna Koskivaara
- 19,48 18,01 17,23

- 21,83

- 2181

T13 4 x 100 m

1. UudKK
Adeliina Nikula
liris Kuusjarvi
Ellen Blomqvist
Saaga Jarvinen

2. Laitilan Jyske
Alice Sundgren
Vilma Virtanen
Viktoria Marikkala
Meri Maenpaa

3. YlanKi

YlanKi
UudKK
Mynamil
TaivTa

KalvVa
LaitJy
YlanKi
VehmKi
UudKK

LaitJy

Laitdy

UudKK

KalVa

YlanKi

VehmKi

LaitJy
VehmKi
YlanKi

MietMP

59,95

1.00,57

1.02,68

9,47
9,75
9,98
10,03

3.28,29
3.38,96
3.42,72
3.54,58
4.27,02

134

119

119

114

099

NH

32,04
22,55
22,35

19,48



Martta Tenhunen
Katariina Heinila
Saara Kavander

Nelli Aaltonen

T15100 m
1. Linnea Nuutila UudKK
2. Alisa Kaski LaitJy
3. Roosa Helala Mynaml
4. Roosa Topi VehmKi
5. Liina Hyytia Laitdy
6. Lotta Tuomi TaivTa
7. Jessika Laakso MaskKa
8. Roosa Pinomaki YlanKi
9. Sofia Rekola YlanKi
Eral Tuuli: +1,5
1. Linnea Nuutila UudKK
2. Alisa Kaski LaitJy
3. Roosa Helala Mynaml
4. Lotta Tuomi TaivTa
5. Jessika Laakso MaskKa
Era 2 Tuuli: +0,6
1. Roosa Topi VehmKi
2. Liina Hyytia LaitJy
3. Roosa Pinomaki YlanKi
4. Sofia Rekola YlanKi
T15 2000 m
1. Jasmin Karlund KalVa
2. Maria Antola LaitJy
3. Amanda Kohmo VehmKi
4. Amanda Alho YlanKi
T15 Seivas
1. Ida Gronroos LaitJy
160 170 180 200 210 220
O O O O XO XXX
2. Julia Huhtala YlanKi
140 150 160 170 180
O O O OXXX
3. lida Mannila VehmKi
140 150 160 170 180
XXO O 0O XXO XXX
T15 Kuula
1. Elina Kinnunen UudKK
11,03 11,35 - -
2. Fanny Perkkola LaitJy

9,92 9,76 - 9,51

13,91
14,34
14,45
14,71
15,07
15,29
15,46
15,54
17,05

13,91
14,34
14,45
15,29
15,46

14,71
15,07
15,54
17,05

8.04,93
8.21,81

8.26,90

9.07,37

210

170

170

11,35

9,92



3. Matilda Maikola KalVa
705 6,99 - 752

4. Emilia Kaskinen VehmKi
700 - - -

5. Julianna Ojala YlanKi
6,19 6,27 6,93 6,64

6. Camilla Lerkki TaivTa
5,20 5,93 5,87 5,64

T154 x 100 m

1. UudKK 58,25
Liina Hyytia
Anni Uussaari
Elina Kinnunen
Linnea Nuutila

2. VehmKi 58,69
Roosa Topi
lida Mannila
Emilia Kaskinen
Amanda Kohmo

3. Laitilan Jyske 1.00,51
Maria Antola
Fanny Pirkkola
Ida Gronroos
Alisa Kaski

4. YlanKi 1.03,98
Sofia Rekola
Roosa Pinomaki
Julia Huhtala
Julianna Ojala

N17 200 m
Tuuli: +0,3
1. Aliisa Lindeman MaskKa
2. Sofia Isolauri VehmKi
3. Emmi Pohjanpalo YlanKi
4. Elina Lahtonen LaitJy

N17 Kolmiloikka

1. Laura Lahtinen TaivTa
9,21 X X10,16
+2,2 +1,0 42,3 +1,4

2. Linda Huhtala YlanKi
9,47 9,15 9,20 9,12
+2,7 +0,9 0,0 +0,8

3. Julia Lukkala LaitJy
9,08 X 9,17 9,31
+2,0 0,0 +0,6 +0.7

N17 Kuula

1. Suvi Arvela VehmKi
11,69 11,30 11,85 11,40

7,52
7,00
6,93

5,93

28,57
29,11

34,10
38,15

10,16 +1,4

9,47 +2,7 9,20 0,0

9,31 +0,7

11,85



2. Krista Uusi-Kinnala LaitJy 11,45
11,45 11,31 10,19 -

3. Elina Pohjanpalo YlanKi 8,43
7,94 8,11 8,00 8,43

Seurojen pisteet:

Vattenfall-Seuracup

1. Laitilan Jyske 11326
2. Vehmaan Kiisto 7659
3. Ylaneen Kiri 6692
4. Maskun Kataja 5608
5. Uudenkéaupungin Kenttakarhut 3665
6. Mietoisten Maununpojat 3406

7. Kalannin Vankka 2863
8. Mynamaen Isku 2601
9. Taivassalon Tahti 2023
10. Nousiaisten Susi 516
Nerkki-Mitalicup

1. Laitilan Jyske 6035
2. Maskun Kataja 5689
3. Ylaneen Kiri 4433
4. Vehmaan Kiisto 3503
5. Kalannin Vankka 2993
6. Uudenkaupungin Kenttakarhut 2476
7. Mynamaen Isku 2346
8. Mietoisten Maununpojat2191

9. Taivassalon Tahti 1725
10. Nousiaisten Susi 516



